OO, WNPEF X

OO WNPEF X OO WN PN

abrwdN P X

Q0
=

Q0
=3

Q
=3

0
=3

2 -JRI

FINALE 1

st. €. klub
1 HAMR
2  HAMR/PRER
5 BREC
4  CVKP
3 CVKP
6 CVKP

1x JR
R1

st. €. klub
2 OTRO
8 SLAV
14  SLAV
5 JHRD
11 BRAN
17  USTI
R2

st. €. klub
3 HODN
4  PRER
15 HODN
10 SLAV
9 BLES
16 PARD
R3

st. €. klub
6 CVKP
1 CVKP
7 LSBR
12 SLAV
13 USTI

posadka

REZNIK Simon, DEDEK Vlastimil
SETINA Vojtéch, JELINEK Tomas
POSPISIL Ales, NEDELA Dalibor
MALAK Filip, KONSCHILL Tadeas
CIHOSKY Matg&j, FOJTIK Jaroslav
ZMEK Vojtéch, KOVARIK Vojtéch

posadka
HLADIK Radim
VACEK Jan
ZOBAL Tomas
CEKAL Albert
KOLOC Krystof
PAVLAS Josef

posadka
BALDRIAN Vaclav
SISMA Tomas
HUJNAK Tomas
NOSEK Daniel
KYNCL Jakub
VOTRUBA Vojtéch

posadka

REHOREK Marek
MAHLER Gabiriel
BURES Jan
HAMIDOUCHE Sofian
PACHOLIK Marek

¢as
06:59,86
07:01,27
07:01,78
07:02,36
07:03,55
07:10,86

¢as
07:27,44
07:29,11
07:36,25
07:45,41
07:54,18
08:07,21

¢as
07:16,10
07:24,57
07:29,02
07:36,04
07:40,63
07:57,20

¢as
07:29,96
07:31,70
07:34,37
07:34,65
07:51,74
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R4
st. €.
19

11
12
20

klub
JHRD
JHRD
BOHM
UHHR
SLAV

klub
PARD
CVKP
PRER
PRER
USTI

klub
BLES
LSBR
OLOM
TREB
BLES

klub
HAMR
CVKP
BOHM
BLES
HAMR

posadka
POSPISILOVA Michala
MATLOVA Barbora
MICHAELI Ellen
VASTAKOVA Marcela
CHOUROVA Natalie

posadka
STEPANKOVA Zuzana
STEFKOVA Marie
KOLAROVA Valentyna
PIVKOVA Katefina
SCHAIDTOVA Natalie

posadka
PODRAZILOVA Eligka
KAROVA Béra
BENYSKOVA Emma
CUPITOVA Vendula
KROPACKOVA Nikola

posadka
SANTRUCKOVA Anna
LAZNICKOVA Josefina
KLIMKOVA Valentyna
PODRAZILOVA Barbora
HARTMANOVA Karolina

¢as
08:13,03
08:21,08
08:24,67
08:38,59
08:43,07

¢as
08:12,93
08:19,87
08:27,71
08:33,80
08:42,95

¢as
08:12,81
08:17,49
08:20,58
08:22,92
08:31,62

¢as
08:17,59
08:21,51
08:34,10
08:40,29
09:06,21
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1x DCI
R1

st. €.

14
18
13

R2

st. €.

19

12

15

R3

st. €.

17

10
16

klub

CVKB
HAMR
PRER
OLOM
HAMR
NERA

klub

JHRD
CVKP
CVKB
BREC
HAMR
CVKB

klub
CVKP
OLOM
JHRD
PARD
PARD
OTRO

klub
LSBR
LITM
NYMB
BLES
SLAV
LSBR

klub
SLAV
SLAV
DECN
BRAN
LSBR
ROUD

posadka

KOMANEC Jeronym, VAVERKA Vit
MATOUS Tadedas, VURSTA Vladimir
SEDLAK Martin, GAJDUSEK Tomas
GRIVALSKY Michal, CIZEK Petr
KOSAR Prokop, PAZDERA Jifi
MAXA Marcel, NOVOTNY Tomas

posadka

JEDLICKA Adam, DROBIL Tomas
MERINSKY Jifi, NEMEC Adam
KOLAJTA Lukas, LOHNICKY Matéj
JEZEK Martin, POLASEK Petr
PINC Dennis, VAVREK Oto
VODICKA Tobias, HAJEK Martin

posadka

SKLENAR Ondfej
SNASEL Filip
NEUHORT Filip
SANDA Vojtéch
PUSTEJOVSKY Tomas
INGR Jifi

posadka

HOPLICEK Ondfej
BELOHLAVEK Matou$
JECH Jakub
BASTECKY Stanislav
CHLEBOVSKY Jan
KAMINEK Tadeéas

posadka

VIKOL Ruslan
SVACH Antonin
BALDINUS Vitek
HRUSKA Krystof
BURES David
SKRABAL Antonin

¢as
07:29,15
07:42,19
07:46,50
07:55,60
08:14,17
08:26,31

¢as
07:38,81
07:46,96
07:49,09
08:02,44
08:13,10
08:15,53

¢as
07:38,28
07:39,84
07:40,20
07:50,94
07:58,55
08:02,79

¢as
07:45,50
07:48,11
07:50,82
07:53,43
07:55,51
08:10,33

¢as
07:40,37
07:42,10
07:51,13
08:00,93
08:05,99
08:07,47
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klub
TREB
HAMR
HODN
BLES
TREB
SLAV

klub
PARD
PARD
BLES
OLOM
LSBR
TREB

klub
SLAV
LYSA
OLOM
LYSA
OLOM
CVKP

posadka
KOHOUTOVA Simona
NEJEDLOVA Vanda
HYBNEROVA Lea
NEDVEDOVA Tereza
MASKOVA Lucie
HENEBERGOVA Klara

posadka

CINKOVA Veronika
NOVOTNA Magdalena
STAROSTOVA Ema
TRUHLAROVA Lucie
SVEJNOHOVA Eva
SIMKOVSKA AneZka

posadka

SVEJDOVA Eligka
ZAVADILOVA Alzbéta
SEVCIKOVA Séra
MACKOVA Krystyna
BRAZDOVA Karolina
SILLEROVA Vendula

¢as
08:37,80
08:50,97
09:02,78
09:09,08
09:13,76
09:20,48

¢as
08:45,01
08:48,26
08:48,70
08:59,38
09:05,30
09:24,83

¢as
08:37,43
08:44,22
08:51,77
08:59,22
09:03,72
09:03,98



